
Pos.

.18 Schüler U11

1

2

3

4

Nicht Klassifiziert ()

NF

.19 Schülerinnen U11

1

2

3

St.Nr.

75

71

73

74

72

82

81

83

UCI ID

10150269047

10154093776

10141742444

10141695055

10152942611

10141693237

10150994931

Tages

Nachname

Grund

Ludin

Heck

Zimmer

Hornecker

Waldmüller

Späth

Mühl

Vorname

Johannes

David

Tilo

Noah

Neo

Bernadett

Annika

Leah Hannah

Verein / Team

VC Hohentwiel Singen e.V.

RV Concordia Reute e.V.

RSV Wanderlust Hofweier e.V.

RSV Wanderlust Hofweier e.V.

RSG Eichstetten e.V.

RV Concordia Reute e. V.

RSV Wanderlust Hofweier e.V.

RV Holzhausen

Punkte

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Runden

10

10

10

9

2

10

10

8

Gesamtzeit

17:36.262

18:01.181

18:30.222

18:10.200

3:57.683

18:07.859

18:37.855

17:39.805

Diff.

24.919

53.960

1 Runde

NF

29.996

2 Runden

Nach Runden sortiert
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66. Radklassiker in Reute
RENNEN 01

.18 Schüler U11 / .19 Schülerinnen U11

Rennen (10 Runden) started at 10:36:57

Rundenlänge 0,900 Km

23.07.2023 10:30

Offizielles Ergebnis


